Date Day Time Opponent Location
9-Feb Sat 11:00 San Leandro (scrimmage) San Leandro
16-Feb Sat 12:00 Las Lomas (Scrimmage) Acalanes
20-Feb Weds 3:30 San Marin San Marin
2-Mar Sat 11:00 Liberty Liberty
5-Mar Tues 3:30 Irvington Irvington
8-Mar Fri 3:30 Foothill Acalanes
12-Mar Tues 4:00 Mission SJ Acalanes
15-Mar Fri 4:00 Napa Acalanes
19-Mar Tues 4:00 College Park Acalanes
21-Mar Thurs 4:00 College Park College Park
22-Mar Fri 4:00 Piedmont Acalanes
26-Mar Tues 4:00 Northgate Northgate
27-Mar Weds 4:00 San Marin Acalanes
28-Mar Thurs 4:00 Northgate Acalanes
10-Apr Weds 4:00 Vacaville Vacaville
16-Apr Tues 4:00 Miramonte Acalanes
18-Apr Thurs 4:00 Miramonte Miramonte
23-Apr Tues 4:00 Campolindo Campolindo
25-Apr Thurs 4:00 Campolindo Acalanes
30-Apr Tues 4:00 Benicia Acalanes
1-May Weds TBD Piedmont Piedmont
2-May Thurs 4:00 Benicia Benicia
7-May Tues 4:00 Clayton Valley Clayton Valley
9-May Thurs 4:00 Clayton Valley Acalanes




